
	
 

 
 

 

	
	

	
	

   
  

 
   

 
 

 
                              

   
                                                    

 
 

 
                              

 
 

 

 
 

 
                              

   
                              

   
                              

  
 

                                      
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

                                          
	
 

             
 

	
	

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE 
NORTH DAKOTA 
Leadership Structure 

NORTH DAKOTA H2 LEADERSHIP TEAM 
(* denotes Point of Contact) 

Name Organization Contact Information 
*Michael Carbone North Dakota Coalition for 

Homeless People 
701-390-1635 
director@ndhomelesscoalition.org 

Adele Sigl ND Department of Commerce 701-328-2618 
asigl@nd.gov 

Cheryl Merck Money Follows the Person/
NDCPD 

701-858-3405 
cheryl.merck@minotstateu.edu 

Cody Schuler Fargo/Morehead Coalition for
Homeless Persons 

cody@careslink.org 

Darrin Gahner North Dakota Coalition for 
Homeless People 

701-390-1632 
hmisadmin@ndhomelesscoalition.org 

Jaclyn Hall Ruth Meiers Hospitality House 701-222-2108 
Director@ruthmeiers.org 

Janelle Moos CAWS North Dakota 701-255-6240 
jmoos@cawsnorthdakota.org 

Jennifer 
Henderson 

North Dakota Housing Finance 
Agency 

701-328-8085 
jhenderson@nd.gov 

Lorraine Davis Native American Development
Center 

701-214-7911 
execdir@nativectr.com 

Sarah Hasbargen North Dakota Community
Action Partnership 

701-232-2452 
sarahh@capnd.org 

Please note: Additional members may be added to the Leadership Team. This list will be updated 
accordingly. 


